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Name and Postal Address of Racorded Holder » 41P125WS5022 W8106-00459 YEO 210
” Bobway Resources Inc., | T-1005
3 Pine Street S., Timmins, Ontario, P4N 2T9
Summary of Work Performance and Distribution of Credits
Tota] Work Days Cr. claimed Mining Claim Work Mining Claim Work Mining Claim Work
1 s 400 days Pretix Number Days Cr.| Prefix Number Days Cr. | profix Number Days Cr.

for Performance of the following
work. {Check one only)

ce_atttached shpet

DMariuaI Work ‘ :

DShaf! Sinking Drifting or
other Lateral Work.

DCompressed Air, other
Power driven or
mechanical squip.

wPower Stripping

DDmmond or other Core
drilling

DLand Survey t

Required Information eg: type of eﬁdipment, Names, Addresses, eic. ‘(See Table below)

PLEASE INDICATE ON WHAT MINING CLAIM(S) ALL
THE WORK WAS PERFORMED ON, AND THE TOTAL
NUMBER OF DAYS PERFORMED ON EACH,

Geological Branch ODM
P-567267 ABSESSMENT FILES
RETT . 9MH 3FFICE
NOV 9/?/ RECORDED
RieceEIVED NOV 9 1981
NOTE: 1,593 man days credi
Receipt NO. ..vevarssmvareres

1,400 man days used

193 man days remaining

I would like to reserve the balance of 193 days for future recordings.

Date of ﬁaport Recorded Holder or Agent (Signature)

SO W Y

Nov. 2/81 )Z?QC;{J oA 2l

Certification Verifying Report of Work -
| hereby certify that | have a personal and intimate knowledge of the facts set forth in the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work E
or witnessed same during and/or after its completion and the annexed report is true. i
Name and Postal Address of Person Certifying y
Hermann Tittley, 147 Hemlock Street, I

. . . Date Certified Certifjad .y/ﬁlgn ure)

Timmins, Ontario.

2/81 L 75
v /4 !

Nov.

Table of Information/Attachments Required by the Mining Recorder

Type of Work Specific information per type Other information (Common to 2 or more types) Attachments

P e i
- )
Manual Wod(-—""‘ NPT IS i”\‘ 310t \
SR .

Shaft s:r\kmg, Drifting or,
other l.a‘e:raw\lorg3 L La

\J LJ \’i’\\ Nit

Names and addresses of men who performed
manual work /operated equipment, together
with dates and hours of employment,

Compres: d«walJ, other power
driven or echaniga(bb‘uip.

Type of equipment
L]

"

Power Stxpﬁﬁé PR

147

Type of qulpm nt and amount expended,
Note: ob$ ‘of agtual cost must be submitted
{-withI& ™30 days of recording.

Names and addresses of owner or operator
together with dates when drilling/stripping

Diamond or other core
drilling

Signed core log showing; footage, diameter of
core, number and angles of holes,

done,

Work Sketch: these
sre required to show
the iocation and
extent of work In
reiation to the
nearest claim post.

Work Sketch (as
above) in duplicate

7
Land Survey

i —

| Ma2mie and address of Ontario land surveyer,
.

Nii

Nil
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BOBWAY RESOURCES INC.

. YEO TOWNSHIP

CLAIM NUMBER

' P - 472962
472963
472970
472971
472972
472978
472979
472980.
472981
472982
472983
472984
472985
472986
472987
472988
472989
472990

472991
472992
472993
472994
472995
472996
472997
472998
472999
473000
473001
473002
473003

567267

DAYS WORKED

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

60

days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days

days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days
days

days
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1. STRIPPING:

A.

(1)

(ii)

EQUIPMENT:
TYPE:

MAKE:
OWNER:

OPERATORS:
NAME:
ADDRESS:

DATES:

DAYS WORKED:

NAME:
ADDRESS:

DATES:

DAYS WORKED:

T

41P125W5022 W8106-00459 YEO

ASSESSMENT RPT .

BOBWAY RESOURCES INC.

YEO TOWNSHIP, ONTARIO.

POWER STRIPPING

Bulldozer D-7 Tractor
Caterpillar Diesel
Canadian Gold § Metals Inc.,

1565 Britannia Road E.,
Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 2M4

George Kennedy

14 Townsite Road,
Cobalt, Ontario.-

October 22nd and 23rd, 1981
11/2
K. Paquette

Box 61, Compartment 7,
Field, Ontario. '

October 2nd to October 21st, 1981
9

Total Hours - 10 1/2 days € 10 hours/day = 105 hours

Total Expenditure 105 hours € $70.00/hour

2. TRENCHING:

A.

EQUIPMENT:
TYPE:
MAKE:
OWNER:

OPERATOR:

NAME:
ADDRESS:

DATES:

DAYS WORKED:

225 Backhoe

_Caterpillar Diesel

Canadian Gold § Metals Inc.,
1565 Britannia Road E.,
Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 2M4

W.C. Manderstrom

Box 429,
Temagami, Ontario.

October 2nd to 24th, 1981
11 days

N

= $7,350.00




Assessment Report - cont'd.

Bobway Resources - cont'd.

‘Power Stripping - cont'd.

Total Hours - 11 days x 10 hours/day = . 110 hours
Total Expenditures 110 hours € $78.00/hour = $8,580.00

3. Total Man Days Equivalent for Power Stripping, (stripping and

trenching) = $7,350. + $8,580. = $15,930. = 1,593 days

_i.r_
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PIT 6
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LIMIT OF MECHANICAL STRIPPING
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LIMIT OF MECHANICAL STRIPPING

LOGGED-OUT AREA

BOBWAY RESOURCES INC,
SHAFT AREA

YEO TOWNSHIP
SCALE: 1"= 100’




